Solar Panel Recap

Loan Payment per Month
Loan Principal Balance
Remaining Loan Payments

Total Production (kWh)
MN Houses Powered for 1 Year
(750 kWh per Month)

Highest Production Day (kWh)
Date of Highest Production

$594
$50,930
112

18,763
2.1

339.52
7/9/2023
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Electric Bill - Includes Loan Repayment of $594 Per Month
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